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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Vasquez           ELITM         1/21    4:24        4:24
2     Heath Lamb             ELITM         2/21    4:26        4:26
3     Chad Berens            ELITM         3/21    4:29        4:29
4     Kyle Johnson           ELITM         4/21    4:29        4:29
5     Clay Simpson           ELITM         5/21    4:30        4:30
6     Nolan Zimmer           ELITM         6/21    4:31        4:31
7     Nolan Border           ELITM         7/21    4:32        4:32
8     Noah Rasmussen         ELITM         8/21    4:33        4:33
9     Connor Gibson          ELITM         9/21    4:35        4:35
10    Jacob Olson            ELITM        10/21    4:36        4:36
11    Paul Lovell            ELITM        11/21    4:37        4:37
12    Andrew Jacob           ELITM        12/21    4:38        4:38
13    Colin Morrissey        ELITM        13/21    4:38        4:38
14    Josh Klein             ELITM        14/21    4:38        4:38
15    Matthew Cornell        ELITM        15/21    4:39        4:39
16    Carston Dammann        ELITM        16/21    4:40        4:40
17    Shannon Stenger        ELITM        17/21    4:40        4:40
18    Pierce Tallichet       ELITM        18/21    4:46        4:46
19    Thomas Oliver          M1618          1/7    4:48        4:48
20    Caleb Collison         ELITM        19/21    4:49        4:49
21    Kyle Clouston          M3034         1/13    4:49        4:49
22    Konner Larkin          ELITM        20/21    4:52        4:52
23    Jason Zakaras          M3539         1/15    4:56        4:56
24    Kyle Allen             M1618          2/7    4:57        4:57
25    Brian Wandzilak        M3539         2/15    4:58        4:58
26    Colin Johnston         M3034         2/13    4:59        4:59
27    Todd McQuistan         M3539         3/15    5:00        5:00
28    Bryce Brunswig         M3034         3/13    5:00        5:00
29    Scott Haug             M4044          1/7    5:01        5:01
30    Rob Stark              M3539         4/15    5:01        5:01
31    John Cleary            ELITM        21/21    5:01        5:01
32    Joe Allen              M1618          3/7    5:05        5:05
33    David Neff Jr          M3539         5/15    5:07        5:07
34    Cade Suing             M1618          4/7    5:07        5:07
35    Mark Holmes            M4549         1/17    5:08        5:08
36    Travis Jewell          M3539         6/15    5:08        5:08
37    Katie Fitzsimmons      ELITF          1/5    5:11        5:11
38    Grant Wasserman        M1115         1/29    5:12        5:12
39    Megan Billington       ELITF          2/5    5:12        5:12
40    Eric Heyl              LRCEM          1/6    5:13        5:13
41    Austin Baade           M1924          1/1    5:14        5:14
42    Adam Niederklein       M3034         4/13    5:19        5:19
43    Christian Reed         M4549         2/17    5:19        5:19
44    Jessa Sughroue         ELITF          3/5    5:19        5:19
45    Zac Defield            LRCEM          2/6    5:20        5:20
46    Marissa Moore          F2529          1/6    5:20        5:20
47    Marshall Reed          M1115         2/29    5:21        5:21
48    Jacob Henderson        M2529          1/3    5:21        5:21
49    Dave Kotlarz           M4044          2/7    5:25        5:25
50    Ken Dobbs              M3539         7/15    5:25        5:25
51    Jake Newman            M1618          5/7    5:27        5:27
52    Craig Christians       M5559          1/6    5:31        5:31
53    Kara Schlueter         F1924          1/6    5:31        5:31
54    Aj Raszler             M1115         3/29    5:33        5:33
55    Dennis Pope            M4549         3/17    5:34        5:34
56    Billy Petracek         M3034         5/13    5:34        5:34
57    Hanna Hegemann         F1924          2/6    5:35        5:35
58    Carrie Grant           F4044         1/14    5:38        5:38
59    Lindsey Blehm          F1618          1/3    5:40        5:40
60    Tom McLaughlin         M3539         8/15    5:41        5:41
61    Kelly Messbarger       ELITF          4/5    5:41        5:41
62    Shannon Mauser-Suing   F4044         2/14    5:42        5:42
63    Tom Roddel             M4044          3/7    5:43        5:43
64    Nicole Messbarger      F1618          2/3    5:43        5:43
65    Abby Volkmer           LRCEM          3/6    5:43        5:43
66    Noah Rasmussen         LRCEM          4/6    5:43        5:43
67    Adam Wiewel            M3539         9/15    5:44        5:44
68    Andrew Rathjen         M4549         4/17    5:44        5:44
69    Alvin Sueper           M4549         5/17    5:45        5:45
70    Michelle Schmidt       F4044         3/14    5:46        5:46
71    Ryan Richard           M4044          4/7    5:46        5:46
72    Ziad Nass              M1618          6/7    5:46        5:46
73    Sarah Fowler           F1924          3/6    5:47        5:47
74    Jeremy Larson          M3539        10/15    5:47        5:47
75    Gina Weir              F3539         1/16    5:48        5:48
76    J R Savala             M5054         1/10    5:49        5:49
77    Caleb Larsen           M1115         4/29    5:50        5:50
78    Amy McCracken          F4549         1/13    5:51        5:51
79    Greg Hanel             M4549         6/17    5:51        5:51
80    Alan Acoya             M1618          7/7    5:52        5:52
81    Brett Daugherty        M5559          2/6    5:53        5:53
82    Rick Tast              M4549         7/17    5:53        5:53
83    Terrence Wood          M5559          3/6    5:54        5:54
84    Joe Dondlinger         M3539        11/15    5:56        5:56
85    Katie Klug             ELITF          5/5    5:58        5:58
86    Jackson Einspahr       M0110         1/79    5:58        5:58
87    Darin Schlake          M4549         8/17    5:58        5:58
88    Luke Schlegelmilch     M1115         5/29    5:58        5:58
89    Anna Frazier           F1924          4/6    5:59        5:59
90    Lynn Rathjen           M7099          1/3    5:59        5:59
91    Easton Zastrow         M1115         6/29    6:02        6:02
92    Kouassi Occansey       M4549         9/17    6:05        6:05
93    Dario Occansey         M1115         7/29    6:05        6:05
94    Helena Occansey        F1115         1/32    6:06        6:06
95    Tom Clutter            M3034         6/13    6:07        6:07
96    Holly West             F3034          1/6    6:08        6:08
97    Niki Kubiak            F4044         4/14    6:09        6:09
98    Bryce Johnson          M5054         2/10    6:11        6:11
99    Brian Fleming          M4044          5/7    6:12        6:12
100   Mark Patton            M5559          4/6    6:12        6:12
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101   Kristy Preuss          F3539         2/16    6:13        6:13
102   Jordan Harper          M2529          2/3    6:14        6:14
103   Tim Farmer             M4549        10/17    6:16        6:16
104   Chad Essink            M3034         7/13    6:16        6:16
105   Ryan Ohs               M3034         8/13    6:22        6:22
106   Bryan Areman           M5054         3/10    6:23        6:23
107   Norah Stewart          F1115         2/32    6:25        6:25
108   Jeff Morrick           M4549        11/17    6:25        6:25
109   Gail Illich            F4549         2/13    6:26        6:26
110   Brian Kelley           M6064          1/3    6:26        6:26
111   Joshua Brown Kramer    M3539        12/15    6:27        6:27
112   Andrew Spader          M2529          3/3    6:28        6:28
113   Shianne Benker         F1115         3/32    6:29        6:29
114   Robert Borer           M6064          2/3    6:30        6:30
115   Gray Salem             M1115         8/29    6:31        6:31
116   Heidi Tast             F4044         5/14    6:32        6:32
117   Jayci Zakaras          F3539         3/16    6:32        6:32
118   Vanessa Hubers         F3539         4/16    6:32        6:32
119   Jenni Loveless         F2529          2/6    6:34        6:34
120   Paul Illich            M5054         4/10    6:34        6:34
121   Aleah Stenger          F1115         4/32    6:35        6:35
122   Elliot Suing           M1115         9/29    6:36        6:36
123   Derek Harris           M3539        13/15    6:37        6:37
124   Jeff Smith             M3034         9/13    6:37        6:37
125   Erin Dempsey           F3539         5/16    6:38        6:38
126   Mitch Jones            M4549        12/17    6:38        6:38
127   Brad Penner            M5559          5/6    6:38        6:38
128   Lucas Schlautman       M1115        10/29    6:38        6:38
129   Skylar Ueding          F1115         5/32    6:40        6:40
130   Samuel McQuistan       M0110         2/79    6:41        6:41
131   Samuel Schlautman      M0110         3/79    6:45        6:45
132   Carson Codr            M1115        11/29    6:46        6:46
133   Caroline Stokes        F1924          5/6    6:46        6:46
134   Sue Hartman            F5054          1/5    6:46        6:46
135   Mark Orr               M5054         5/10    6:49        6:49
136   Julia Haller           F1115         6/32    6:50        6:50
137   Scott Stempson         M5054         6/10    6:50        6:50
138   Clark Potter           M5559          6/6    6:50        6:50
139   Josie Suing            F1115         7/32    6:51        6:51
140   Matthew Clements       M3539        14/15    6:52        6:52
141   John Meals             M3034        10/13    6:52        6:52
142   Owen Brown             M0110         4/79    6:53        6:53
143   Dylan Wilson           M3034        11/13    6:53        6:53
144   Jackson Brady          M1115        12/29    6:56        6:56
145   Kristi Casady          F4044         6/14    6:57        6:57
146   Lisa Farmer            F4549         3/13    6:59        6:59
147   Paul Hernandez         M5054         7/10    7:00        7:00
148   Lilah Zastrow          F0110         1/59    7:01        7:01
149   Ryan Kubiak            M0110         5/79    7:04        7:04
150   Becky Mantonya         F4549         4/13    7:05        7:05
151   Blake Hofferber        M0110         6/79    7:06        7:06
152   Ann Ringlein           F6064          1/3    7:06        7:06
153   Amber McIntyre Aguirre F3539         6/16    7:06        7:06
154   Daniel Stewart         M5054         8/10    7:07        7:07
155   Natalie Darrough       F1618          3/3    7:07        7:07
156   Brandy Escamilla       F3539         7/16    7:08        7:08
157   Morgan Harvey          F1115         8/32    7:08        7:08
158   Mikayla Border         F1924          6/6    7:10        7:10
159   Caitlin Orth           F3034          2/6    7:10        7:10
160   Sarah Wilson           F4044         7/14    7:11        7:11
161   Larry Dietrich         M6569          1/2    7:13        7:13
162   Joey Buss              M0110         7/79    7:13        7:13
163   Greta Zastrow          F1115         9/32    7:15        7:15
164   Kathleen Donovan       F1115        10/32    7:15        7:15
165   Hannah Kubiak          F1115        11/32    7:17        7:17
166   Emma Rathjen           F1115        12/32    7:17        7:17
167   Evan Stenger           M0110         8/79    7:17        7:17
168   Clayton Stryker        M4549        13/17    7:17        7:17
169   Sarah Rosenau          F3539         8/16    7:18        7:18
170   Eleanor Richard        F0110         2/59    7:18        7:18
171   Elliot Grant           F1115        13/32    7:18        7:18
172   Cecelia Stewart        F1115        14/32    7:19        7:19
173   Kaila Meals            F2529          3/6    7:20        7:20
174   George Ivanov          M1115        13/29    7:20        7:20
175   Rielyn Bliven          M0110         9/79    7:21        7:21
176   Kelsey Ewert           LRCEM          5/6    7:24        7:24
177   Matthew Ihrig          M4044          6/7    7:24        7:24
178   Jacen Burt             M0110        10/79    7:24        7:24
179   Susan Wood             F1115        15/32    7:24        7:24
180   Ethan Finley           M0110        11/79    7:25        7:25
181   Aiden Finley           M0110        12/79    7:25        7:25
182   Ann Ringlein           LRCEM          6/6    7:26        7:26
183   Denise Fields          F4044         8/14    7:27        7:27
184   Bob Reed               M6064          3/3    7:28        7:28
185   Avery Heins            F1115        16/32    7:29        7:29
186   Greg Payne             M3539        15/15    7:30        7:30
187   Joeth Zucco            F5054          2/5    7:30        7:30
188   George Casady          M1115        14/29    7:30        7:30
189   Rod Engelbart          M7099          2/3    7:30        7:30
190   Preston Pike           M1115        15/29    7:31        7:31
191   Luke Llewellyn         M0110        13/79    7:31        7:31
192   Dawn Bringelson        F5054          3/5    7:31        7:31
193   Jill Hattan            F3539         9/16    7:32        7:32
194   Jenna Stenger          F0110         3/59    7:36        7:36
195   Nola Detweiler         F0110         4/59    7:36        7:36
196   Sara Stewart           F4044         9/14    7:37        7:37
197   Owen Tillinghast       M0110        14/79    7:37        7:37
198   Blane Yuhas            M1115        16/29    7:39        7:39
199   Derek Stryker          M1115        17/29    7:42        7:42
200   Erin Stokke            F3539        10/16    7:43        7:43
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201   Debra Toth             F4549         5/13    7:43        7:43
202   Brandon Burns          M0110        15/79    7:46        7:46
203   Grady Anderson         M0110        16/79    7:47        7:47
204   Denzel Occansey        M1115        18/29    7:47        7:47
205   Denny Keefe            M0110        17/79    7:48        7:48
206   Addie Pope             F1115        17/32    7:48        7:48
207   Alison Boyles          F3539        11/16    7:49        7:49
208   Henry Stempson         M0110        18/79    7:49        7:49
209   Jd Stempson            M1115        19/29    7:52        7:52
210   Emily Tast             F0110         5/59    7:52        7:52
211   Tory Hall              F2529          4/6    7:53        7:53
212   Leo Wilson             M0110        19/79    7:54        7:54
213   Nicole Orr             F3539        12/16    7:54        7:54
214   Jackson Northouse      M0110        20/79    7:55        7:55
215   Jennifer Petersen      F3034          3/6    7:56        7:56
216   Addyson Schlegelmilch  F1115        18/32    7:57        7:57
217   Rex Wilson             M0110        21/79    7:58        7:58
218   Teresa Rathjen         F5054          4/5    7:58        7:58
219   Elijah Hunter          M0110        22/79    7:58        7:58
220   Olivia Blehm           F1115        19/32    7:58        7:58
221   Stephen Gonifas        M1115        20/29    7:59        7:59
222   Lexie Fields           F1115        20/32    8:00        8:00
223   Alexa Cerveny-Olson    F2529          5/6    8:00        8:00
224   Candice Schaffer       F4044        10/14    8:01        8:01
225   Lena Richard           F1115        21/32    8:01        8:01
226   Landon Stewart         M0110        23/79    8:02        8:02
227   Edward Tillinghast     M0110        24/79    8:03        8:03
228   Mitchell Kingery       M1115        21/29    8:07        8:07
229   Peyton Phillips        M0110        25/79    8:07        8:07
230   Braxton Bartoo         M0110        26/79    8:09        8:09
231   Brynnlee Prang         F0110         6/59    8:10        8:10
232   Braylon Bartoo         M0110        27/79    8:10        8:10
233   Brittney Brunswig      F3034          4/6    8:11        8:11
234   Noah Sass              M0110        28/79    8:12        8:12
235   Jeff Larsen            M4549        14/17    8:12        8:12
236   Ian Brown              M1115        22/29    8:12        8:12
237   Jack Tast              M1115        23/29    8:13        8:13
238   Michaela Bern          F0110         7/59    8:13        8:13
239   Molly McQuistan        F0110         8/59    8:16        8:16
240   Connor Weber           M0110        29/79    8:16        8:16
241   Mira Rahe              F1115        22/32    8:17        8:17
242   Asher Darling          M0110        30/79    8:18        8:18
243   Mykah Venema           F0110         9/59    8:19        8:19
244   River Strom            M0110        31/79    8:20        8:20
245   Danielle Brady         F1115        23/32    8:22        8:22
246   Rebecka Schafer        F5559          1/4    8:23        8:23
247   Chase Hennecke         M1115        24/29    8:27        8:27
248   Elizabeth Schlautman   F0110        10/59    8:31        8:31
249   Ellie Warford          F0110        11/59    8:32        8:32
250   Taben Tessendorf       M0110        32/79    8:33        8:33
251   Jenny Morrick          F3539        13/16    8:33        8:33
252   Christina Usher        F4549         6/13    8:34        8:34
253   Quinn Haines                          0/0    8:37        8:37
254   Maggie Haines                         0/0    8:38        8:38
255   Rachel Rathjen         F1115        24/32    8:39        8:39
256   Richard Couch          M6569          2/2    8:42        8:42
257   Kyle Stege             M1115        25/29    8:43        8:43
258   Judith Brady           F4549         7/13    8:43        8:43
259   Blake Schlegelmilch    M1115        26/29    8:44        8:44
260   Karsten Tran           M0110        33/79    8:45        8:45
261   Brennan Bartoo         M0110        34/79    8:45        8:45
262   Trish Hoelting         F3034          5/6    8:45        8:45
263   Peter Casady           M0110        35/79    8:45        8:45
264   Griffin Buss           M0110        36/79    8:46        8:46
265   Alex Kivett            M0110        37/79    8:47        8:47
266   Remington Tate         F0110        12/59    8:48        8:48
267   Evelyn Casady          F0110        13/59    8:49        8:49
268   Rylee Essink           F0110        14/59    8:52        8:52
269   Naomi Stewart          F1115        25/32    8:53        8:53
270   Gary McKinstry         M5054         9/10    8:54        8:54
271   Jenna Hoveling         F3034          6/6    8:56        8:56
272   Bev Klason             F7099          1/1    8:57        8:57
273   Herschel Ralston       M3034        12/13    8:58        8:58
274   Joren Ries             M4549        15/17    9:01        9:01
275   Connor Drake           M0110        38/79    9:01        9:01
276   Stella Stanley         F0110        15/59    9:02        9:02
277   Elise Rathjen          F0110        16/59    9:04        9:04
278   Gage Zastrow           M0110        39/79    9:06        9:06
279   Jenniffer Panko-Rahe   F4549         8/13    9:08        9:08
280   Maddie Kulhanek        F0110        17/59    9:09        9:09
281   Kayelynn Roche         F4549         9/13    9:09        9:09
282   Lily Zakaras           F0110        18/59    9:10        9:10
283   Steve Mossman          M5054        10/10    9:11        9:11
284   Melony Burt            F0110        19/59    9:15        9:15
285   Molly Phillips         F0110        20/59    9:15        9:15
286   David Berkheim         M0110        40/79    9:18        9:18
287   Ashton Granger         M0110        41/79    9:18        9:18
288   Matt Mundorf           M4549        16/17    9:20        9:20
289   Jennifer Diaz          F5559          2/4    9:20        9:20
290   Tamra Tran             F4044        11/14    9:21        9:21
291   Christian Fleming      M0110        42/79    9:23        9:23
292   Delaney Gibbons        F1115        26/32    9:23        9:23
293   Cameron Duerk          M0110        43/79    9:25        9:25
294   George Richard         M0110        44/79    9:26        9:26
295   Barbara Perry          F5559          3/4    9:26        9:26
296   Adilyn Pratt           F0110        21/59    9:27        9:27
297   Hayden Marchand        M0110        45/79    9:27        9:27
298   Adella Occansey        F0110        22/59    9:27        9:27
299   Thomas Nuss            M0110        46/79    9:28        9:28
300   Romas Arbataitis       M0110        47/79    9:29        9:29
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301   Kaylee Tessendorf      F0110        23/59    9:29        9:29
302   Sam Sterns             M0110        48/79    9:29        9:29
303   Rex Casart             M0110        49/79    9:30        9:30
304   Caleb Guenzel          M0110        50/79    9:30        9:30
305   Haylee Ebke            F0110        24/59    9:31        9:31
306   Emma Zakaras           F0110        25/59    9:32        9:32
307   William Hunter         M0110        51/79    9:35        9:35
308   Jordan Blake           M0110        52/79    9:36        9:36
309   Brayden Blake          M0110        53/79    9:36        9:36
310   Kate Casart            F0110        26/59    9:37        9:37
311   John Krajewski                        0/0    9:38        9:38
312   Gabrielle Siedhoff     F0110        27/59    9:39        9:39
313   Zoe Toth               F0110        28/59    9:39        9:39
314   Maddox Yuhas           M1115        27/29    9:39        9:39
315   Ainsleigh Brunswig     F0110        29/59    9:41        9:41
316   Margaret Arbataitis    F0110        30/59    9:43        9:43
317   Karen Knap             F6064          2/3    9:43        9:43
318   Dick Hawley            M7099          3/3    9:44        9:44
319   Patty Mundorf          F4549        10/13    9:51        9:51
320   Willa Detweiler        F0110        31/59    9:56        9:56
321   Hanna Graham           F2529          6/6    9:57        9:57
322   Madison Kohmetscher    F0110        32/59    9:58        9:58
323   Heather Schuette       F5559          4/4    9:58        9:58
324   Evan Wandzilak         M0110        54/79    9:59        9:59
325   Veronica Stempson      F0110        33/59   10:02       10:02
326   Tiegan Tran            F0110        34/59   10:02       10:02
327   Aidyn Beck             F0110        35/59   10:03       10:03
328   Easton Foote           M0110        55/79   10:04       10:04
329   Anistyn Beck           F0110        36/59   10:05       10:05
330   Sarah Stokes           F5054          5/5   10:08       10:08
331   Liam Darling           M0110        56/79   10:09       10:09
332   Olivia Stanley         F0110        37/59   10:09       10:09
333   Andrew Finley          M0110        57/79   10:11       10:11
334   Joeth Zucco                           0/0   10:16       10:16
335   Rainy Nixon            F1115        27/32   10:20       10:20
336   Brynn Nickolaus        F1115        28/32   10:25       10:25
337   Susan Hertzler         F6569          1/2   10:28       10:28
338   Katelyn Pischel        F0110        38/59   10:29       10:29
339   Devin Occansey         M0110        58/79   10:30       10:30
340   Hudson Brunswig        M0110        59/79   10:31       10:31
341   Roya Attaie            F4549        11/13   10:35       10:35
342   Cristy Anderson        F4044        12/14   10:36       10:36
343   Macy Cisneros          F4044        13/14   10:38       10:38
344   Elena Weber            F0110        39/59   10:40       10:40
345   Connie Belt            FWCHR          1/1   10:44       10:44
346   Bo Casart              M0110        60/79   10:55       10:55
347   Reagan Essink          F0110        40/59   11:05       11:05
348   Marla Nissen           F6064          3/3   11:08       11:08
349   Reed Hennecke          M0110        61/79   11:10       11:10
350   Joel Sturgeon          M4549        17/17   11:12       11:12
351   Korben Payne           M0110        62/79   11:14       11:14
352   Jonathan Ihrig         M0110        63/79   11:14       11:14
353   Laree Duey             F0110        41/59   11:16       11:16
354   Leo Albenesius         M0110        64/79   11:20       11:20
355   Jilliana Venema        F0110        42/59   11:21       11:21
356   Drake Thelen           M0110        65/79   11:21       11:21
357   Olivia Burns           F1115        29/32   11:24       11:24
358   Ivy Styskal            F0110        43/59   11:25       11:25
359   Stacy Styskal          F4549        12/13   11:30       11:30
360   Noah Fields            M1115        28/29   11:30       11:30
361   Blaine Kivett          M0110        66/79   11:30       11:30
362   Ciptyn Nelson          M0110        67/79   11:33       11:33
363   Ainsley Mayer          F0110        44/59   11:34       11:34
364   Amorita Payne          F0110        45/59   11:36       11:36
365   Harper Wathen-Carriere M0110        68/79   11:44       11:44
366   Gretchen Ritterling    F4549        13/13   11:45       11:45
367   Roxie Anderson         F6569          2/2   11:47       11:47
368   Easton Paffrath        M0110        69/79   12:03       12:03
369   Lillian Duerk          F0110        46/59   12:21       12:21
370   Henry Fuller           M0110        70/79   12:23       12:23
371   Olivia Wandzilak       F0110        47/59   12:28       12:28
372   Kendell Simms          F3539        14/16   12:29       12:29
373   Samantha Painter       F1115        30/32   12:31       12:31
374   Oliver Kully           M0110        71/79   12:33       12:33
375   Regan Bivens           F0110        48/59   12:37       12:37
376   Chance Unger           M3034        13/13   12:43       12:43
377   John Paul Unger        M0110        72/79   12:43       12:43
378   Mackenzie Kohmetscher  F1115        31/32   12:44       12:44
379   Emily Paffrath         F1115        32/32   12:47       12:47
380   Caden Kulhanek         M0110        73/79   12:48       12:48
381   Sarah Ihrig            F4044        14/14   12:51       12:51
382   Madeleine Painter      F0110        49/59   12:52       12:52
383   Adelyn Wright          F0110        50/59   12:53       12:53
384   Natalie Gonzalez       F3539        15/16   12:55       12:55
385   Chase Tebo             M0110        74/79   13:01       13:01
386   Haddie Harsin          F0110        51/59   13:03       13:03
387   Mia Reinbold           F0110        52/59   13:27       13:27
388   Dustin Reinbold        M4044          7/7   13:28       13:28
389   Ashley Wilcox          F3539        16/16   13:28       13:28
390   Jaidah Boko            F0110        53/59   13:39       13:39
391   Tegan Korf             F0110        54/59   13:44       13:44
392   Linus Bonkiewicz       M0110        75/79   13:45       13:45
393   Ellie Guenzel          F0110        55/59   13:45       13:45
394   Ian Cramer             M0110        76/79   13:46       13:46
395   Mary Clare Bonkiewicz  F0110        56/59   13:53       13:53
396   Matthew Buss           M0110        77/79   14:10       14:10
397   Madelyn Pischel        F0110        57/59   14:23       14:23
398   Brooklyn Nissen        F0110        58/59   14:33       14:33
399   Tyler Harris           M1115        29/29   14:54       14:54
400   Adly Wright            F0110        59/59   15:14       15:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Z Plicanic             M0110        78/79   15:45       15:45
402   Asher Finley           M0110        79/79   17:11       17:11
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